3
FIBRE  OPTIC NETWORKING Fibre
Order Line: 01908 560200 Technical Help: 01908 561400
1
FI
BR
E
 O

A Available in Multimode & Singlemode styles
A Mounting nut included
Order Code Description Price
G-ADPE2000SS E2000 Singlemode £Call
F E A T U R E S
A High performance ceramic alignment sleeve
A Bulkhead flange style with embedded nuts
A Features integral safety baffle for eye protection
A Hybrid adapters for E2000-SC and FC available by
special order
A E2000 UPC Adapter SX available by special order
F E A T U R E S
A Fixed or sliding drawer style
A Available in ST, SC or LC configurations
A Supplied with cable management system
A Supplied with cage nut set
1 1
ST Sliding drawer
patch panel
SC Fixed drawer
patch panel
Order Code Description Price
Also available in Beige
ST
G-FOPP372 8 Port (4 duplex) ST Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £29.95
G-FOPP374 16 Port (8 duplex) ST Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £38.50
G-FOPP376 24 Port (12 duplex) ST Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £46.50
G-FOPP372-SM 8 Port (4 duplex) ST Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £30.95
G-FOPP374-SM 16 Port (8 duplex) ST Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £39.50
G-FOPP376-SM 24 Port (12 duplex) ST Fibre patch panel fixed drawer  singlemode £47.50
G-FOPP378 1u 8 way ST patch panel sliding drawer £42.50
G-FOPP382 1u 16 way ST patch panel sliding drawer £49.95
G-FOPP384 1u 24 way ST patch panel sliding drawer £56.95
SC
G-FOPP410 8 Port (4 duplex) SC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer multimode £29.95
G-FOPP414 16 Port (8 duplex) SC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer multimode £38.50
G-FOPP416 24 Port (12 duplex) SC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer multimode £46.50
G-FOPP410-SM 8 Port (4 duplex) SC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £30.95
G-FOPP414-SM 16 Port (8 duplex) SC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £39.50
G-FOPP416 -SM 24 Port (12 duplex) SC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £47.50
G-FOPP401 1u 8 way (4 duplex) SC sliding drawer £51.60
G-FOPP406 1u 16 way (8 duplex) SC sliding drawer £75.00
G-FOPP407 1u 24 way (12 duplex) SC sliding drawer £95.85
LC
G-FOPP420 16 Port (8 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £39.25
G-FOPP421 24 Port (12 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £48.25
G-FOPP422 32 Port (16 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £57.25
G-FOPP423 48 Port (24 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer £75.00
G-FOPP420-SM 16 Port (8 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £62.50
G-FOPP421-SM 24 Port (12 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £83.85
G-FOPP422-SM 32 Port (16 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £104.00
G-FOPP423-SM 48 Port (24 duplex) LC Fibre patch panel fixed drawer singlemode £135.00
G-FOPP460 1u 8 way (4 duplex) LC sliding drawer Patch Panel £47.50
G-FOPP462 1u 16 way (8 duplex) LC sliding drawer Patch Panel £63.30
G-FOPP464 1u 24 way (12 duplex) LC sliding drawer Patch Panel £79.16
FOBB425
FOBB420
(ST adapters not included)
13

A Relative humidity: 5% to 90% (25°C non condensing)
1
Order Code Description Price
G-FOMV35SCMM02 M34 Female to Multimode fibre 2km with SC £149.95
G-FOMV35SCSM20 M34 Female to Singlemode fibre 20km with SC £165.00
G-FOM422SCMM02 RJ45 to Multimode fibre 2km with SC £157.50
G-FOM422SCSM20 RJ45 to Singlemode fibre 20km with SC £172.50
G-FOM485SCMM02 RJ45 to Multimode fibre 2km with SC £157.50
G-FOM485SCSM20 RJ45 to Singlemode fibre 20km with SC £172.50
Please contact us for versions with other connectors or distances
Description
FOME1 is a fibre media converter for 1 x G.703 E1 non-framed
or 1 x G.704 framed transmission. The BNC interface provides
unbalanced 75 Ohm coaxial connections while the RJ-45 interface
provides balanced 120 Ohm connections over twisted pair wiring.
All E1 media converters are available with either multimode or
singlemode optical transceivers and with connectors for SC or ST.
Singlemode versions are capable of up to 120 km. With WDM,
single fibre versions allow for big savings on fibre costs - instead of
fibre pair they use just a single fibre.
FOME1 Fibre Media Converter
F E A T U R E S
A Two row of LEDs, upper row indicate local status, lower row indicate
remote status and alarm status.
A Ability take out specified time-slots to compose N x 64K (N=1 to 32)
data channel. (Framed version)
A Provides 3 loop functions: local loop (ANA), local loop (DIG), remote
loop (DIG).
A Have pseudo random code test function, easy the installation and
maintenance.
A Power supply option: AC220V, DC-48V. The positive and
negative terminal can be exchanged for DC-48V,
A Easy for installation and maintenance.
 Order Code Description Price
G-FOME1SCMM02 G.703/4 to Multimode fibre 2km
with SC £295.00
G-FOME1SCSM20 G.703/4 to Singlemode fibre 20km
with SC £345.00
Please contact us for versions with other connectors or distances.
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
A E1 interface